
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

8 

97 

555 

21 

26 

38 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Name 

Maurizio Brandhoff 

Christopher Torres 

Allen Johnsen 

Steven Lisa 

Scott Trevey 

Steve Lang 

Class 

11GTP3 

9F4 

9FC 

11GTP4 

9FC 

11GTP4 

Best Tm 

1:58.635 

2:04.362 

2:11.161 

2:13.566 

2:10.731 

2:17.679 

Year 

2018 

1998 

1972 

2009 

1977 

1986 

Make/Model 

Norma M20FC 

Tatuus RC 98 

Lola 320 FSV 

Norma M20F 

Lola T328 

Miriah DSR 

Color 

Black 

Orange/Gray 

Blue/Silver 

White/Orange/Gray 

Red/Silver 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Huntington Beach CA 

Meeker CO 

Grand Junction CO 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Fruita CO 

Costa Mesa CA 
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Margin of Victory 

43.830 

Avg. Speed 

82.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.635 

Best Speed 

83.753 

Best Lap by 

8 - Maurizio Brandhoff 

Spring Mountain SpeedTour 

Group 9 11  

Group 9 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 15:45:42 

Spring Mountain Motorsports 2.760 miles 

10/22/2023 15:10 


